CHEF CELLAR WINES

We have made a small selection of premium wines
from Trinity Restaurant winelist.

Enjoy!

MACON-BUSSIERES
2021

TRINITY MACON-BUSSIERES
2021

A bright, fresh Macon wine from
Domaine Verget that balances zippy acidity with gentle minerality and a soft,
mouth-filling texture.

£50



FRANCE

2021
2020
2022
2021
2022
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020

WHITE WINE

Domaine Bassac Margalh Blanc

Muscadet Sévre et Maine ‘Mouton Noir, Caillé
Sancerre, Gerard Fiou

Domaine Clovallon ‘En Noire et Blanc

Chablis Gerard Tremblay

Bourgogne, Domaine Vezelay, La Cadette

Chenin, Clos Galerne Anjou Blanc Balade

Rully, Jean-Babptiste Ponsot, Bas de Vauvry

Chenin Blanc, Savennieres, Le Pitrouillet

Chablis Premier Cru ‘Fourchaume’ Guillaume Vrignaud

GERMANY & AUSTRIA & HUNGARY

2020  Gewiirztraminer Trocken, Weingut Carl Koch
2019  Furmint, Tokaj Hétszé16

2018 Riesling, Domaine Mathias Bastian

2018 Chardonnay 'Ried Sausaler Schléssl', Wohlmuth
2019 Riesling ‘Buntsandstein', Odinstal

ITALY

2021  Falanghina, Rami di Majo Norante

2022  Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas

2021 Pinot Grigio, Ramato Sturm

2019 Trebbiano d’Abruzzo Valle Reale

2017 'Nerello Mascalese 'Ciuri Etna' Bianco, Terrazze Dell'Etna
2019 Biondi 'Outis' Nessuno Etna Bianco

2020 Agricola Brandini Langhe Arneis Le Margherite
SPAIN & PORTUGAL

2021  Casa Ferreirinha ‘ Vinha Grande’

2021  Chardonnay 875m Finca Carbonera

2021  Albarino, Lagar de Pintos

2020 Lapola Blanco, Dominio do Bibei

NEW WORLD

2021 Chardonnay, Barrel Selection, Vondeling

2020 Ata Rangi "Te Wa' Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Pinot Gris, lllahe

2019  Chardonnay Old Stones, Bergstrom

South West France
Loire Valley

Loire

Languedoc
Burgundy
Burgundy

Loire

Burgundy

Loire Valley
Burgundy

Rheinhessen, Germany
Tokaj

Luxembourg
Burgenland, Austria
Pfalz, Germany

Molise
Alto Adige
Friuli
Abruzzo
Sicily
Sicily
Piedmont

Douro, Portugal
Rioja Alta, Spain
Rias Baixas, Spain
Ribeira Sacra, Spain

Paarl, South Africa

Martinborough, New Zeland
Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA
Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA

75

£38
£47
£57
£57
£59
£61
£67
£69
£71
£85

£45
£49
£51
£65
£99

£37
£44
£46
£51
£55
£59
£65

£39
£47
£51
£60

£46
£47
£56
£79

RED WINE
FRANCE
2020 Syrah, Domaine Muret
2019  Famille Perrin Cotes du Rhone Rouge
2019 Cabernet Franc ‘Colibri’, Vincent Caillé
2020 Syrah, Domaine Francois Merlin IGP
2020  Saumur Champigny ‘La Folie’, Chateau Yvonne
2019 Chateau La Claymore, Lussac-Saint-Emilion
2016 Chateau Montus
2013 Chateau Lanessan
2020 Marsannay Heritage
2020 Domaine Aléofane, Saint Joseph
ITALY
2019 Chianti Classico, Castello di Querceto
2020 Etna Rosso, Emanuele Scammacca del Murgo
2021 Barbera D’Alba, G.D. Vajra
2019 Palazzo della Torre, Allegrini
2021 Nebbiolo, Foravia, Morra Gabriele
2018 Pinot Nero, Ferruccio Carlotto
2014 Nebbiolo, Le Pianelle, Bramaterra
2017 Barolo, Corino, Morra
SPAIN
2020 Mencia ‘Can do Sil’, Carballai
2015 Cabernet Sauvignon, Vinas Viejas ‘Castano Coleccion’
2018 Garnacha, CA' Di Mat, Valautin
2016 Rioja Reserva Bodega Lan
2020 Monte Gatin-Arizcuren
2016 Mas del Habanero, Lucas Hodgkinson
GERMANY & AUSTRIA
2020 Zweigelt/St. Laurent ‘Ink Beck’, Judith
2019  Spatburgunder, Weingut Lehnert-Veit
2016  Blaufrankisch 'Rabenkropf Neckenmarkt', Wohimuth
2018  St. Laurent,Weingut Ebner-Ebenauer Poysdorf Alte Reben
NEW WORLD
2019  Cabernet Sauvignon, Barrel Selection
2018 Merlot, Barrel Selection
2016  Viano Vineyards Contra Costa County Zinfandel,
2017  Pinot Noir ‘Evolution’, Sokol Blosser
2017  Syrah Blank Canvas
2018 Syrah W.T. Vitners

Languedoc Roussillon
Rhéne

Loire Valley

Rhéne

Loire

Bordeaux

Madiran

Bordeaux

Burgundy

Rhéne

Tuscany
Sicily
Piedmont
Veronese
Langhe
Alto Adige
Piedmont
Piedmont

Valdeorras,
Murcia

Vinos De Madrid
Rioja Alta

Rioja

Priorat

Burgenland, Austria
Mosel, Germany
Burgenland, Austria
Niederosterreich, Austria

Paarl, South Africa

Paarl, South Africa
Cdlifornia, USA

Oregon, USA

Hawkes Bay, New Zealand
Washington State, USA

75c

£35
£46
£55
£57
£59
£63
£70
£71
£77
£79

£43
£49
£56
£61
£64
£73
£87
£97

£33
£41
£59
£66
£77
£79

£39
£47
£69
£80

£46
£47
£49
£69
£77
£81



2019
2021

NV
2019
NV

2019
2022
2018

2016

ROSE WINE

Le Paradou, Chateau Pesquié
Sancerre, Domaine Sautereau

Provence, France
Loire, France

SWEET / FORTIFIED WINE

Chambers Rosewood, Muscat Rutherglen (375ml)

Chateau Lafon Sauternes (375ml)
Port Sandeman Tawny 10 YO

Godello Rafael Palacios Louro Do Bolo®

Riesling Henschke Peggy's Hill’

Pieropan Calvarino’ Soave Classico

Pinot Nero, Bressan

MAGNUMS

WHITE

RED

Victoria, Australia
Bordeaux, France
Portugal

Valdeorras, Spain
Eden Valley, Australia
Veneto, Italy

Venezia Giulia, Italy

£39
£54

100ml Btl

£9 £36
£10 £37
£12 £69

£70
£84
£88

£230

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING
WHITE
NV Prosecco Spumante Brut, La Cavea Veneto, Italy
NV Crémant de Bourgogne Boisset Burgundy, France
2018 Gusbourne Brut Reserve Appledore, Kent. UK
NV Bonnaire Tradition L’Esprit Du Temps Champagne, France
NV Frerejean Fréres Brut Champagne, France
ROSE
2018 Pet-Nat Gamay, Pink Bulles Auvergne, France
2017 Cava Rosé ‘De Nit’, Raventos i Blanc Cataluia, Spain

WINES BY THE GLASS / CARAFE

SPARKLING
NV Prosecco Spumante Brut, La Cavea Veneto, Italy
NV Bonnaire Tradition L’Esprit Du Temps Champagne, France
RCSE
2019 Le Paradou, Chateau Pesquié Provence, France
WHIITE
2022 Treixadura/Godello, Manuel Formigo Ribeiro, Spain
2021 Inzolia Fornelli, Feudo Montoni Sicily, Italy
2020 Sauvignon Blanc, L’Entrepreneur Val de Loire, France
2017 Riesling, Tatomer Santa Lucia Highlands California, USA
2020 Chardonnay, IGP Pay d’'Oc Languedoc, France
2021 Viognier, Domaine Francois Merlin IGP Rhéne, France
RED
2020 Primitivo, Domus, Salento Puglia, Italy
2021 Grenache/Cinsault, A A Badenhorst Swartland, South Africa
2021 Gamay, Domaine Cheveau, Beaujolais Villages Chatenay, France
2019 Tempranillo, '875m Finca Carbonera’ Rioja, Spain
2019 Chateau La Bastidette, Montagne-St-Emilion Bordeaux, France
2019 Domaine Marius Delarche, Les Boutieres Burgundy, France

125ml

£10
£15

£8

£7
£8
£8
£9
£10
£13

£7
£7
£8
£9
£10
£14

£46
£60

£78

£80

£84

£46

£50

500ml Btl
£30  £39
£25  £37
£30  £45
£31  £49
£36  £55
£39  £58
£51  £78
£25  £36
£26 £38
£32  £48
£35  £53
£40  £60
£55  £80



CHEF CELLAR WINE

CHAMPAGNE

Ruinart Rosé, Reims NV

WHITE

FRANCE
Muscadet Sévre et Maine ‘Gorges’, Vincent Caille, Loire Valley 2018
Antoine Jobard St. Aubin ler Cru Sur le Sentier du Clou 2014
Patrick Javillier Meursault Les Tillets 2020
Condrieu ‘La Doriane’, Domaine E. Guigal, Rhone Valley 2020
Marc Colin Saint Aubin ler Cru Le Charmois Burgundy 2018

NEW WORLD

Riesling, Domaine Rewa, Central Otago, New Zealand 2013
Kunin Happy Canyon McGinley Sauvignon Blanc, California 2019
Donnachadh Sta. Rita Hills Estate Chardonnay, California 2019

RED

FRANCE

Domaine Maurice Gavignet, Pommard 2015

Vosne-Romanée, Albert Bichot, Burgundy 2017

Nuits St George Duband, Burgundy 2020

Pousse d'Or Volnay ler Cru, En Caillerets 2014
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau Beaucastel, Rhone Valley 2009
Domaine de Trévalon, North Alpilles, Provence 2003

ITALY

Amarone della Valpolicella 'Moropio', Pier Paolo Antolini, Veneto 2019
Barolo Massolino Margheria, Piedmont, Italy 2017

NEW WORLD

Pinot Noir, lllahe, Willamete Valley, USA 2021

Pinot Noir, Jane Eyre 'Gippsland', Victoria, Australia 2018

Shiraz Blends, Henschke ‘Johann’s Garden, Barossa Valley, Australia 2018
Mayacamas Mt. Veeder Merlot 2019

Long Meadow Ranch Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, California 201 |

£155

£80
£170
£180
£195
£210

£80
£88
£150

£119
£118
£138
£160
£196
£300

£90
£120

£85
£102
£106
£140
£200



